Change Order Analysis EXHI BIT --g......

07/23/2013

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: $1,255,000.

*THE CONSULTANT 1S RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER(S):

Consultant Omission
Sheridan Technical Center - Cosmetology Workforce Educ.; #10512507 ; Change Order 002; Total: $53,939

Total Consultant Omission $53,939 4.30 %



